CONRAD | [Hilton

PUNE

al

PUNE

All prices are in Indian Rupees subject to applicable government taxes and service charge.
Service charge is discretionary/voluntary payment as per guest choice.
An average active adult requires 2,000 Kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary.






APERITIFS

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Campari

Aperol

SINGLE MALTS

The Glenlivet 12 Y.O.

The Glenlivet 15 Y.O.

The Glenlivet 18 Y.O.

The Glenlivet 21 Y.O.

The Glenlivet 25 Y.O.
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O
Glenmorangie Original 10 Y.O.
Talisker 10 Y.O.

Amrut Amalgam

BLEADED WHISRY

Ballantine's Finest

Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.

Chivas Regal 18 Y.O.

Chivas Regal 25 Y.O.
Jameson

Jack Daniel’s

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black

Our standard measure for Spirits is 30 ml

All prices are in Indian Rupees subject to applicable government taxes
and service charge. Service charge is discretionary/voluntary payment

as per guest choice.

550
550
750
750

1100
1500
2500
4500
5500
1200
1200

1100

700

550
850
1650
5000
650
800
580
870
1000



Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Teacher's Highland Cream
100 Pipers 12 Y.O.

UODKA

Absolut

Absolut Mandrin
Beluga Noble
Ciroc

Grey Goose
Ketel One

Gl

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

The Botanist
Hendrick's

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Old Monk

Bacardi Afejo Cuatro 4 Y.O.

Our standard measure for Spirits is 30 ml
All prices are in Indian Rupees subject to applicable government taxes
and service charge. Service charge is discretionary/voluntary payment

as per guest choice.

4000
550
550

520
520
1000
1000
1000
520

550
580
580
1300
1400

500
475
550



TEQUILA

Camino Real Gold
Camino Real
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

LIQUEURS

Kahléa
Baileys
Malibu

Jagermeister

BEER AND ALCOPOPS

Bira White

Bira Blonde
Corona
Hoegaarden
Heineken
Kingfisher Premium
Kingfisher Ultra
Breezers

Hill station cider

Our standard measure for Spirits is 30 ml
All prices are in Indian Rupees subject to applicable government taxes
and service charge. Service charge is discretionary/voluntary payment

as per guest choice.

499
499
1400
1500

550
650
550
850

500
500
750
750
500
400
430
370
500



INNOUATIVE COCKTAILS SINGLE / PITCHER

950 / 2850
HAWAIIAN MOJITO
White Rum, Pineapple Chunks, Mint, Pineapple Juice And Soda
Calories (per250 ml) 392 | @

GOLDEN BREW
Absolut, Triple Sec, Orange Chunks, Passion Fruit Nectar, Sweet And Sot
Calories (per 250 ml) 310 | @

KABANA WHITE SANGRIA
White Wine, Grapes, Mint And Green Apple Chunks.
Calories (per 150 ml) 225 | @

KABANA RED SANGRIA
Red Wine, Dark Rum, Orange and Apple Chunks
Calories (per 150 ml) 225 | @

VINOSKY
Ballantine’s Finest, Red Wine,Cherry And lime
Calories (per 85 ml) 225 | @

THE WOO WOO
Absolut, Peach Syrup, Cranberry Juice And lime Juice
Calories (per 260 ml) 410 | @

POOL SPRITZER
Tequilo, Watermelon Chunks, Tamarind Extract, lime And Rock Salt
Calories (per 210 ml) 245

QUEEN’S PUNCH
Beefeater, Angostura Bitters, Earl Grey Tea, Elderflower Syrup And lime |

Calories (per 250 ml) 400 | @

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco Sparkling Wine With Splash Of Soda
Calories (per 250 ml) 285 | @

MANGORITA SLUSH
An Ultimate Mix Of Tequila And Mango
Calories (per 180 ml) 340

CLASSIC COCKTAILS SINGLE / PITCHER

950 / 2850
BLOODY MARY
Absolut, Tomato Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco And Spices
Calories (per 180 ml) 320 | @

BLUE LAGOON
Absolut, Blue Curacao, lime Juice And Clear lemonade
Calories (per 120 ml) 330 | @

Our standard measure for Spirits is 30 ml

All prices are in Indian Rupees subject to applicable government taxes
and service charge. Service charge is discretionary/voluntary payment
as per guest choice.

SIOOCEER-NOROR

ALERGENS. GLUTEN, MK RUSTACEANS PEaMT/ SULPHITES
TREENUTS



CAPRIOSKA
Absolut, lime Chunks, Caster Sugar And Lime Juice
Calories (per 90 ml) 180 | @

DAIQUIRI - STRAIGHT UP, FROZEN

White Rum, Triple Sec, Sweet and Sour, Peach, Strawberry And lychee
Calories (per 125 ml) 287 | @

HURRICANE
White Rum, Dark Rum, Passion Fruit, Orange And Grenadine
Calories (per 130 ml) 310 | @

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Absolut, Beefeater, Tequila, White Rum, Triple Sec, lime Juice, And Cola
Calories (per 240 ml) 249 | @

MARGARITA - STRAIGHT UP, FROZEN
Tequilo, Triple Sec, lime Juice, Peach, Strawberry And lychee
Calories (per 240 ml) 248 | @)

PINA COLADA
White Rum, Coconut Milk And Pineapple Juice
Calories (per 240 ml) 225 | @)

MOCKTAILS 450

BEAT THE HEAT LEMONADE
lemonade With Maple Syrup
Calories (per 330 ml) 350 | @

LEMONGRASS MOJITO
lemongrass, Lemon Chunks, Ginger Chunks, Mint Leaves And Clear lemonade
Calories (per 330 ml) 350 | @

BERRY AND LITCHI COLADA
Blue Berry, lychee Juice, Coconut Cream And Vanilla Ice Cream
Calories (per 330 ml) 400 | @@

ZING
Cranberry Juice, Fresh Mint, Tonic Water, Sweet And Sour
Calories (per 330 ml) 227 | @

POMUITO
Llemon, Mint, Pomegranate Juice, Lime Juice And Clear Lemonade
Calories (per 330 ml) 445 | @

COCO - MAN-GO
Mango with Coconut And Tonic Water
Calories (per 330 ml) 540 | @)

ORANGE AND BASIL MOJITO
Fresh Orange, Basil leaves, Orange Juice, Sweet And Sour Top Up With lemonade
Calories (per 330 ml) 540 | @

Our standard measure for Spirits is 30 ml

All prices are in Indian Rupees subject to applicable government taxes
and service charge. Service charge is discretionary/voluntary payment
as per guest choice.

SIOOICKER-ROROR

ALLERGENS. GLUTEN, MK CRUSTACEANS P/ SULPHITES
TREENITS



00 ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Natural Mineral Water
Sparkling Water
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice
Canned Juice

Aerated Beverages

Red Bull

Healthy Juices

Nimbu Pani/Soda

Fresh Lime Water or Soda
Calorie (per 230 ml) 87

Cold Coffee

Espresso, Vanilla Ice Cream, Milk and Simple Syrup
Calorie (per 230 ml) 477 | @@

Iced Chocolate

Chocolate Powder, Vanilla Ice Cream, Milk, Fresh Cream and Simple Syrup
Calorie (per 255 ml) 414 | @@

Iced Tea
Calorie (per 300 ml) 280 | @

Milk Shake

Chocolate, Strawberry and Vanilla
Calorie (per 260 ml) 362 |

HOT BEVERAGES

Hot Chocolate

Milk Chocolate/ Dark Chocolate
Calorie (per 200 ml) 239 | @

TWG Tea Collection

English Breakfast, Royal Darjeeling, Jasmine Monkey King Tea, Caravan
Teq, Fujian Green Tea, Chamomile, Breakfast Earl Grey, Harmutty Second
Flush Black Assam Tea, Royal Orchid Oolong Tea.

Coffee
Freshly Brewed, Ristretto, Espresso, Macchiato, Cappuccino, Cafe Latte

All prices are in Indian Rupees subject to applicable government taxes
and service charge. Service charge is discretionary/voluntary payment
as per guest choice.

OIOXORONCRNORORY

ALERGENS GLUTEN MK RUSTACEANS PEANUT/
TREENUTS

250
355
400
280
280
350
450
280

400

400

400

400

400

400

400



CHAMPAGAE AND SPARKLING WINE BY THE GLASS

M&et & Chandon Brut Imperial Mini, Epernay, France
Martini Prosecco D.O.C, Italy

Chandon Brut, Nashik, India

NV Fratelli Sparkling Gran Cuvée Brut, Akluj, India
Chandon Rosé, Nashik, India

WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS

Casa Giacondi, IGT, Emilia - Romagna, Italy
Campo Viejo Riojq, Viura, Spain

Mannara, Pinot Grigio, Italy

Fratelli, Sauvignon Blanc, Akluj, India

Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay, Australia

RED WINE BY THE GLASS

Jacob’s Creek, Cabernet Shiraz, Australia

Fratelli Sette, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Akluj, India
Man Family, Shiraz, Paarl, South Africa

Mannara, Merlot, Sicily, ltaly

Casa Giacondi Nero D'avola, Italy

ROSE WINE BY THE GLASS

Mateus Rosé, Portugal

Mannara, Pinot Prigio Rosé, Italy

All prices are in Indian Rupees subject to applicable government taxes
and service charge. Service charge is discretionary/voluntary payment
as per guest choice.

4500
1600
1350
1350
1350

1250
1300
1250
1100
1250

1250
1250
1200
1250
1350

1650
1450



CHAMPAGAE AND SPARKLING WINE

Champagne is actually made from only three grape varieties, chardonnay, pinot nc
[pee-no n'wahr] and pinot meunier (pee-no mon-yer) Champagne is a place/ regi
of France, hence sparkling wine from any other region cannot be called
champagne. The name champagne can only be used to refer to wine produced in
Champagne region of France.

M&et & Chandon Brut Imperial, Epernay, France
NV Fratelli Sparkling Gran Cuvée Brut, Akluj, India
Martini Prosecco D.O.C, ltaly

Chandon Brut, Nashik, India

Chandon Rosé, Nashik, India

WHITE WINE

Wolf Blass Bilyara, Chardonnay, Australia
Casa Giacondi, IGT, Emilia - Romagna, Italy
Mannara, Pinot Grigio, Sicily, Italy

Fratelli, Sauvignon Blanc, Akluj, India

Man Family, Chardonnay, Paarl, South Africa
Campo Viejo Riojq, Viura, Spain

Casillero Del Diablo, Chardonnay, Chile

Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay, Australia

RED WINE

Mannara, Merlot, Sicily, ltaly

Wolf Blass Bilyara, Shiraz, Australia

Fratelli J'noon, Cabernet Sauvignon, Marselan, Akluj, India
Fratelli Sette, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Akluj, India

Man Family, Shiraz, Paarl, South Africa

All prices are in Indian Rupees subject to applicable government taxes
and service charge. Service charge is discretionary/voluntary payment
as per guest choice.

26000
6000
8000
6000
6000

7000
6000
6000
5000
7000
6500
7000
5500

6500
6500
14000
6000
7500



Casa Giacondi, IGT, Emilia - Romagna, Italy

Jacob’s Creek, Cabernet Shiraz, Australia

ROSE WINE

Mateus Rosé, Portugal

Mannara, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Sicily, Italy

All prices are in Indian Rupees subject to applicable government taxes
and service charge. Service charge is discretionary/voluntary payment
as per guest choice.

6500
5500

7500
6500



OTHER DINING OPTIONS
gk ol il

Toking diners on a gastronomic journey through Japan, China and Thailand, Koji is an Asian speciality

restaurant. This exclusive restaurant features a live kitchen, sushi bar as well as a private dining area that is
served by a personal chef at the Teppanyaki grill.

Designed by Spin, a distinguished Japanese interior design company, the interiors boast of elegant,
distinctive chandeliers and a walk-in wine cellar.

/e€cra”

The upscale Indian grill speciality restaurant Zeera, features a ‘Chef Theater’ that offers diners the
opportunity to watch their meal being prepared. Open for dinner, the restaurant’s menu features a variety of
authentic Indian vegetarians and non-vegetarians preparations.

MAS U

Diners walk through a Sake cellar to Masu, a chic bar that enhances the Asian experience.

At Masu, diners can lounge to music every evening while sipping on authentic rice wine from Japan. Relax at
the 9-metre long bar that offers exotic cocktails and a complete Sake collection. Adding to the Asian
experience is the menu that features Asian bar food with an innovative twist. Enjoy lounge music played by the
in-house DJ over the weekends.

PUNESUGARBOX

Pune’s next hot spot, Pune Sugar Box, a delicatessen, will offer hand-crafted pastries, savouries and
chocolates.

Operating round-the-clock, the menu will feature a variety of salads, sandwiches, pastas, fresh juices, freshly
brewed coffee, gourmetteas and an exciting Mid Night menu.

CORIANDER

KI'TECGHE N7
Inspired by the street-tood culture, Coriander Kitchen, the all-day dining restaurant, offers Mediterranean,
ltalian, French, Asian and Indian cuisines. An expansive space with a 40-feet high ceiling and floor to ceiling
windows, the restaurant offers views of a dramatic outdoor waterscape.

The restaurant features a rotating ice-cream bar with 12 flavours and a food library, an innovative concept
that offers diners a selection of miniature juices and small plates of tapas, tapenade and salads. Diners can
enjoy an a-la-carte menu in addition to the extensive buffet.

LA

We open doors to a panoramic view of the city of Pune with a place that presents experiences that are
second fo none. A new story unveils amidst the sky, a place where you savour exclusive Italian curations,
sip on unique cocktails and select from a collection of wines and spirits from the cellar.



CONRAD

PUNE

@ /conradpune ﬁ /PuneConrad O /conrad_pune

For Reservations, please call: 020 6745 6745



