



# **APÉRITIFS**

Martini Rosso	550
Martini Bianco	550
Campari	750
Aperol	750

# SINGLE MALTS

The Glenlivet 12 Y.O.	1100
The Glenlivet 15 Y.O.	1500
The Glenlivet 18 Y.O.	2500
The Glenlivet 21 Y.O.	4500
The Glenlivet 25 Y.O.	5500
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O	1200
Glenmorangie Original 10 Y.O.	1200
Talisker 10 Y.O.	1100
Amrut Amalgam	700

# **BLENDED WHISKY**

Ballantine's Finest	550
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.	850
Chivas Regal 18 Y.O.	1650
Chivas Regal 25 Y.O.	5000
Jameson	650
Jack Daniel's	800
Johnnie Walker Red Label	580
Johnnie Walker Black Label	870
Johnnie Walker Double Black	1000

Our standard measure for Spirits is 30 ml All prices are in Indian Rupees subject to applicable government taxes and service charge. Service charge is discretionary/voluntary payment as per guest choice.

Johnnie Walker Blue Label	4000
Teacher's Highland Cream	550
100 Pipers 12 Y.O.	550
VODKA	
Absolut	520
Absolut Mandrin	520
Beluga Noble	1000
Ciroc	1000
Grey Goose	1000
Ketel One	520
GIN	
Beefeater	550
Bombay Sapphire	580
Tanqueray	580
The Botanist	1300
Hendrick's	1400
RUM	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	500
Old Monk	475
Bacardi Añejo Cuatro 4 Y.O.	550

# TEQUILA

-	
Camino Real Gold	499
Camino Real	499
Don Julio Blanco	1400
Don Julio Reposado	1500
LIQUEURS	
Kahlúa	550
Baileys	650
Malibu	550
Jägermeister	850
BEER AND ALCOPOPS	
Bira White	500
Bira Blonde	500
Corona	750
Hoegaarden	750
Heineken	500
Kingfisher Premium	400
Kingfisher Ultra	430
Breezers	370
Hill station cider	500

### **INNOVATIVE COCKTAILS**

SINGLE / PITCHER

950 / 2850

#### OTILOM NAIIAWAH

White Rum, Pineapple Chunks, Mint, Pineapple Juice And Soda Calories (per 250 ml) 392 | (1)

#### **GOLDEN BREW**

Absolut, Triple Sec, Orange Chunks, Passion Fruit Nectar, Sweet And Soc Calories (per 250 ml) 310 | (1)

#### KABANA WHITE SANGRIA

White Wine, Grapes, Mint And Green Apple Chunks. Calories (per 150 ml) 225 | (1)

#### KABANA RED SANGRIA

Red Wine, Dark Rum, Orange and Apple Chunks Calories (per 150 ml) 225 | (3)

#### VINOSKY

Ballantine's Finest, Red Wine, Cherry And Lime Calories (per 85 ml) 225 | (1)

#### THE WOO WOO

Absolut, Peach Syrup, Cranberry Juice And Lime Juice Calories (per 260 ml) 410 | (1)

#### POOL SPRITZER

Tequila, Watermelon Chunks, Tamarind Extract, Lime And Rock Salt Calories (per 210 ml) 245

#### **QUEEN'S PUNCH**

Beefeater, Angostura Bitters, Earl Grey Tea, Elderflower Syrup And Lime J Calories (per 250 ml) 400 | (1)

#### APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco Sparkling Wine With Splash Of Soda Calories (per 250 ml) 285 | (2)

#### MANGORITA SLUSH

An Ultimate Mix Of Tequila And Mango Calories (per 180 ml) 340

### **CLASSIC COCKTAILS**

SINGLE / PITCHER 950 / 2850

#### **BLOODY MARY**

Absolut, Tomato Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco And Spices Calories (per 180 ml) 320 | (1)

#### **BLUE LAGOON**

Absolut, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice And Clear Lemonade Calories (per 120 ml) 330 | (1)

Our standard measure for Spirits is 30 ml All prices are in Indian Rupees subject to applicable government taxes and service charge. Service charge is discretionary/voluntary payment as per quest choice.



















#### **CAPRIOSKA**

Absolut, Lime Chunks, Caster Sugar And Lime Juice Calories (per 90 ml) 180 | (3)

#### DAIQUIRI - STRAIGHT UP, FROZEN

White Rum, Triple Sec, Sweet and Sour, Peach, Strawberry And Lychee Calories (per 125 ml) 287 | (3)

#### HURRICANE

White Rum, Dark Rum, Passion Fruit, Orange And Grenadine Calories (per 130 ml) 310  $\,$  [  $\,$ 

#### LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

Absolut, Beefeater, Tequila, White Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, And Cola Calories (per 240 ml) 249  $\,\,$  [  $\,$ 

#### MARGARITA - STRAIGHT UP, FROZEN

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Peach, Strawberry And Lychee Calories (per 240 ml) 248 | (\$\frac{1}{4}\$)

#### PINA COLADA

White Rum, Coconut Milk And Pineapple Juice Calories (per 240 ml) 225 | (1)

MOCKTAILS 450

#### **BEAT THE HEAT LEMONADE**

Lemonade With Maple Syrup Calories (per 330 ml) 350 |

#### **LEMONGRASS MOJITO**

Lemongrass, Lemon Chunks, Ginger Chunks, Mint Leaves And Clear Lemonade Calories (per 330 ml) 350 | (1)

#### BERRY AND LITCHI COLADA

#### ZING

Cranberry Juice, Fresh Mint, Tonic Water, Sweet And Sour Calories (per 330 ml) 227 | (1)

#### POMIJITO

#### COCO - MAN - GO

Mango with Coconut And Tonic Water Calories (per 330 ml) 540 | (1)

#### ORANGE AND BASIL MOJITO

Fresh Orange, Basil Leaves, Orange Juice, Sweet And Sour Top Up With Lemonade Calories (per 330 ml) 540 | (1)

#### Our standard measure for Spirits is 30 ml

All prices are in Indian Rupees subject to applicable government taxes and service charge. Service charge is discretionary/voluntary payment as per guest choice.

















# **NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES**

Natural Mineral Water	250
Sparkling Water	355
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice	400
Canned Juice	280
Aerated Beverages	280
Red Bull	350
Healthy Juices	450
Nimbu Pani/Soda Fresh Lime Water or Soda Calorie (per 230 ml) 87	280
Cold Coffee  Espresso, Vanilla Ice Cream, Milk and Simple Syrup Calorie (per 230 ml) 477   3 a	400
Iced Chocolate Chocolate Powder, Vanilla Ice Cream, Milk, Fresh Cream and Simple Syrup Calorie (per 255 ml) 414   📵	400
Iced Tea Calorie (per 300 ml) 280   👔	400
Milk Shake Chocolate, Strawberry and Vanilla Calorie (per 260 ml) 362   (1) (2)	400
HOT BEVERAGES	
Hot Chocolate Milk Chocolate/ Dark Chocolate Calorie (per 200 ml) 239   (a)	400
<b>TWG Tea Collection</b> English Breakfast, Royal Darjeeling, Jasmine Monkey King Tea, Caravan Tea, Fujian Green Tea, Chamomile, Breakfast Earl Grey, Harmutty Second Flush Black Assam Tea, Royal Orchid Oolong Tea.	400
<b>Coffee</b> Freshly Brewed, Ristretto, Espresso, Macchiato, Cappuccino, Cafe Latte	400

All prices are in Indian Rupees subject to applicable government taxes and service charge. Service charge is discretionary/voluntary payment as per quest choice.















# CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE BY THE GLASS

Möet & Chandon Brut Imperial Mini, Épernay, France	4500
Martini Prosecco D.O.C, Italy	1600
Chandon Brut, Nashik, India	1350
NV Fratelli Sparkling Gran Cuvée Brut, Akluj, India	1350
Chandon Rosé, Nashik, India	1350
WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS	
Casa Giacondi, IGT, Emilia – Romagna, Italy	1250
Campo Viejo Rioja, Viura, Spain	1300
Mannara, Pinot Grigio, Italy	1250
Fratelli, Sauvignon Blanc, Akluj, India	1100
Jacob's Creek Chardonnay, Australia	1250
RED WINE BY THE GLASS	
Jacob's Creek, Cabernet Shiraz, Australia	1250
Fratelli Sette, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Akluj, India	1250
Man Family, Shiraz, Paarl, South Africa	1200
Mannara, Merlot, Sicily, Italy	1250
Casa Giacondi Nero D'avola, Italy	1350
ROSÉ WINE BY THE GLASS	
Mateus Rosé, Portugal	1650
Mannara, Pinot Prigio Rosé, Italy	1450

All prices are in Indian Rupees subject to applicable government taxes and service charge. Service charge is discretionary/voluntary payment as per guest choice.

## CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

Champagne is actually made from only three grape varieties, chardonnay, pinot no (pee-no n'wahr) and pinot meunier (pee-no mon-yer). Champagne is a place/region france, hence sparkling wine from any other region cannot be called champagne. The name champagne can only be used to refer to wine produced in Champagne region of France.

Möet & Chandon Brut Imperial, Épernay, France	26000
NV Fratelli Sparkling Gran Cuvée Brut, Akluj, India	6000
Martini Prosecco D.O.C, Italy	8000
Chandon Brut, Nashik, India	6000
Chandon Rosé, Nashik, India	6000
WHITE WINE	
Wolf Blass Bilyara, Chardonnay, Australia	7000
Casa Giacondi, IGT, Emilia – Romagna, Italy	6000
Mannara, Pinot Grigio, Sicily, Italy	6000
Fratelli, Sauvignon Blanc, Akluj, India	5000
Man Family, Chardonnay, Paarl, South Africa	7000
Campo Viejo Rioja, Viura, Spain	6500
Casillero Del Diablo, Chardonnay, Chile	7000
Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay, Australia	5500
RED WINE	
Mannara, Merlot, Sicily, Italy	6500
Wolf Blass Bilyara, Shiraz, Australia	
Fratelli J'noon, Cabernet Sauvignon, Marselan, Akluj, India	14000
Fratelli Sette, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Akluj, India	6000

7500

Man Family, Shiraz, Paarl, South Africa

Casa Giacondi, IGT, Emilia – Romagna, Italy	6500
Jacob's Creek, Cabernet Shiraz, Australia	5500
ROSÉ WINE	
Mateus Rosé, Portugal	7500
Mannara, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Sicily, Italy	6500

### OTHER DINING OPTIONS

### K-0-j-i

Taking diners on a gastronomic journey through Japan, China and Thailand, Koji is an Asian speciality restaurant. This exclusive restaurant features a live kitchen, sushi bar as well as a private dining area that is served by a personal chef at the Teppanyaki arill.

Designed by Spin, a distinguished Japanese interior design company, the interiors boast of elegant, distinctive chandeliers and a walk-in wine cellar.

### zeera

The upscale Indian grill speciality restaurant Zeera, features a 'Chef Theater' that offers diners the opportunity to watch their meal being prepared. Open for dinner, the restaurant's menu features a variety of authentic Indian vegetarians and non-vegetarians preparations.

### MASU

Diners walk through a Sake cellar to Masu, a chic bar that enhances the Asian experience.

At Masu, diners can lounge to music every evening while sipping on authentic rice wine from Japan. Relax at the 9-metre long bar that offers exotic cocktails and a complete Sake collection. Adding to the Asian experience is the menu that features Asian bar food with an innovative twist. Enjoy lounge music played by the in-house DJ over the weekends.

### **PUNESUGARBOX**

Pune's next hot spot, Pune Sugar Box, a delicatessen, will offer hand-crafted pastries, savouries and chocolates.

Operating round-the-clock, the menu will feature a variety of salads, sandwiches, pastas, fresh juices, freshly brewed coffee, gourmet teas and an exciting Mid Night menu.

### **CORIANDER**

Inspired by the street-tood culture, Coriander Kitchen, the all-day dining restaurant, offers Mediterranean, Italian, French, Asian and Indian cuisines. An expansive space with a 40-feet high ceiling and floor to ceiling windows, the restaurant offers views of a dramatic outdoor waterscape.

The restaurant features a rotating ice-cream bar with 12 flavours and a food library, an innovative concept that offers diners a selection of miniature juices and small plates of tapas, tapenade and salads. Diners can enjoy an a-la-carte menu in addition to the extensive buffet.

### **ALDILA**

We open doors to a panoramic view of the city of Pune with a place that presents experiences that are second to none. A new story unveils amidst the sky, a place where you savour exclusive Italian curations, sip on unique cocktails and select from a collection of wines and spirits from the cellar.

# $CONR\Lambda D^{\circ}$ PUNE







For Reservations, please call: 020 6745 6745